45-3021
45-2011
45-1011
45-4029
45-2091
45-4011
45-2093
45-2041
45-2092
45-2021
45-2099
45-3011
45-4021
45-4022
45-4023

Farming, Fishing & Forestry

Avg.
Unique
(Jan 2015 -
May 2016)

Occupation

Hunters and Trappers 0.
Agricultural Inspectors

First-Line Supervisors of Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Workers
Logging Workers, All Other

Agricultural Equipment Operators

Forest and Conservation Workers

Farmworkers, Farm, Ranch, and Aquacultural Animals

Graders and Sorters, Agricultural Products

Farmworkers and Laborers, Crop, Nursery, and Greenhouse
Animal Breeders

Agricultural Workers, All Other

Fishers and Related Fishing Workers

Fallers

Logging Equipment Operators

O O O O O O OO R, N O W o o W N

Log Graders and Scalers

Average
Monthly
Hires (Jan
2015 - May
2016)

366

O O O O K

Hires per
(Unique)
Posting

0.29

1.00

2.28

3.14

7.82

12.89

18.55

29.68

63.42
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Difficulty to Hire Scale

Very Difficult
Very Difficult
Very Difficult
Difficult
Competitive
Easy
Easy
Easy
Very Easy
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Source: EMSI 2016.4 QCEW, Non-QCEW & Self-Employed Class of Worker



