Farming, Fishing & Forestry					
soc	Occupation	Avg. Unique (Jan 2015 - May 2016)	Average Monthly Hires (Jan 2015 - May 2016)	Hires per (Unique) Posting	Difficulty to Hire Scale
45-3021	Hunters and Trappers	0.2	0.1	0.29	Very Difficult
45-2011	Agricultural Inspectors	3	3	1.00	Very Difficult
45-1011	First-Line Supervisors of Farming, Fishing, and Forestry Workers	6	14	2.28	Very Difficult
45-4029	Logging Workers, All Other	0	0	3.14	Difficult
45-2091	Agricultural Equipment Operators	3	20	7.82	Competitive
45-4011	Forest and Conservation Workers	0	2	12.89	Easy
45-2093	Farmworkers, Farm, Ranch, and Aquacultural Animals	2	32	18.55	Easy
45-2041	Graders and Sorters, Agricultural Products	1	17	29.68	Easy
45-2092	Farmworkers and Laborers, Crop, Nursery, and Greenhouse	6	366	63.42	Very Easy
45-2021	Animal Breeders	0	1	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
45-2099	Agricultural Workers, All Other	0	0	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
45-3011	Fishers and Related Fishing Workers	0	0	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
45-4021	Fallers	0	1	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
45-4022	Logging Equipment Operators	0	0	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
45-4023	Log Graders and Scalers	0	0	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!

Source: EMSI 2016.4 QCEW, Non-QCEW & Self-Employed Class of Worker